
Individual Members: 
 

S.No. M. No. Name Qualification Designation Department City State 

1 ML-10605 Shri Koti Veera Raghava Charyulu B.Tech. (Civil Engg.) Former Superintending 
Engineer 

Roads & Buildings 
Department 

KHAMMAM Telangana 

2 ML-10606 Shri Praveen Kumar Verma B.Tech. (Civil) Executive Engineer HP PWD SHIMLA Himachal 
Pradesh 

3 ML-10607 Shri Akshaya Kumar Pradhan B.Sc Engg., M.Tech. Former E-in-C cum Spl. Secy Works Deptt. Govt. of 
Odisha 

BHUBANESWAR Odisha 

4 ML-10608 Shri Bipin Bihari Padhy M.Tech. (Strct & Foundation 
Engg.) 

Executive Director S.M. Consultants BHUBANESWAR Odisha 

5 ML-10609 Shri Kabak Neema B.E. (Civil) Assistant Engineer Water Resources Deptt. ITANAGAR Arunachal 
Pradesh 

6 ML-10610 Shri Nabam Kasa B.E.(Civil) Assistant Engineer Arunachal Pradesh PWD ITANAGAR Arunachal 
Pradesh 

7 ML-10611 Shri Soumitra Kumar Deb B.E. (Civil) Former Executive Engineer Arunachal Pradesh PWD ULUBARI Assam 

8 ML-10612 Shri Saurabh Kumar B.Tech. (Civil), M.Tech (Strct.) Structure Engineer Balaji Builders GARIYABAND Chhattisgarh 

9 ML-10613 Shri Upendra Kumar B.Tech. (Civil Engg.) Scientific Assistant Nuclear Power 
Corporation of India 
Limited 

TAPI Gujarat 

10 ML-10614 Dr. Bhakta Kabi Das B.E. (Civil), M.Tech., Ph.D   BHUBANESWAR Odisha 

11 ML-10615 Shri Surendra Rajput B.E. (Civil) Former Executive Engineer Roads & Buildings Deptt. GANDHINAGAR Gujarat 

12 ML-10616 Shri Ashok Kumar Behera B.Sc Engg. (Civil), M.E. 
(Hydraulics & Irrigation Engg.) 

Chief Construction Engineer Rural Development 
Department 

CUTTACK Odisha 

13 ML-10617 Shri Ritesh Aggarwal B.Tech. (Civil Engg.) Executive Engineer Haryana PWD (B&R) PANCHKULA Haryana 

14 ML-10618 Ar. Prashant  M.Arch. Associate professor Dayalbagh University Agra AGRA Uttar Pradesh 

15 ML-10619 Shri Kamleshkumar Madanlal 
Chhajed 

B.E. (Civil Engg.), Diploma in 
Civil, 

Director K.M. Construction DAHOD Gujarat 

16 ML-10620 Shri Karamvir Singh Diploma in Civil Engg. Addl. Sub Divisional Engineer Haryana PWD (B&R) AMBALA CANTT Haryana 

17 ML-10621 Shri Amarjeet Singh B.E., DIC Senior Engineer BRIC-National Brain 
Research Centre 

GURUGRAM Haryana 

18 ML-10622 Shri Sanat Kumar Das Diploma in Civil Engg. Former Junior Engineer Road Construction 
Department 

KHAGRA Bihar 

19 ML-10623 Shri Kuldeep  B.Tech. Junior Engineer Haryana PWD (B&R) ROHTAK Haryana 

20 ML-10624 Shri Shailendra Singh B.Tech., MBA Chief Engineer CPWD NEW DELHI Delhi 



21 ML-10625 Er. Moi Riba B.E. (Civil) Junior Engineer Hydro Power 
Development 

BASAR Arunachal 
Pradesh 

22 ML-10626 Er. Subongliba  B.E. (Civil) Superintending Engineer Nagaland PWD KOHIMA Nagaland 

23 ML-10627 Er. Pankaj Dadwal B.Sc. (Elect. Engg.) Former Managing Director HPSEB Ltd. SHIMLA Himachal 
Pradesh 

24 ML-10628 Er. Jyoti Prakash Samal B.Tech. (Civil Engg.) Superintending Engineer Odisha PWD BHUBANESWAR Odisha 

25 ML-10629 Col. Tushar Vig M.Tech. Soil FDN Addl Chief Engineer MES GANDHINAGAR Gujarat 

26 ML-10630 Brig. Gaurav Talwar M.Tech. Chief Engineer MES GANDHINAGAR Gujarat 

27 ML-10631 Er. K.P. Krishna Murthy Diploma in Civil Engg. Former Assistant Executive 
Engineer 

Karnataka PWD TUMAKURU Karnataka 

28 ML-10632 Er. Narayan Tripathy M.Arch. Principal Architect & 
Proprietor 

NESTERS BHUBANESWAR Odisha 

29 ML-10633 Er. Saju S. M.Tech. (Civil), M.Tech. 
(Strct.) 

Director (SE) Design Kerala PWD TRIVANDRUM Kerala 

30 ML-10634 Er. Prathap Raj K.G B.Sc. Engg. (Civil), M.Sc. Engg. 
(Strct.) 

Director (Infrastructure) Kerala Agro Business 
Company Ltd. 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Kerala 

31 ML-10635 Er. Ramesh Chandra B.E. (Civil) Former Chief Engineer CPWD DELHI Delhi 

32 ML-10636 Er. Girisha B. B.E. (Civil) Assistant Engineer Irrigation Deptt., Govt. of 
Karnataka 

HASSAN Karnataka 

33 ML-10637 Er. Govind Singh Saini B.Tech. Executive Engineer (Civil) CPWD GURUGRAM Haryana 

34 ML-10638 Ar. Somdeep Chakraborty B.Arch. Associate Professor Tripura NIT AGARTALA Tripura 

35 ML-10639 Er. Samir Debbarma B.E. (Civil) Executive Engineer Tripura PWD AGARTALA (W) Tripura 

36 ML-10640 Dr. Rajeev Goel Ph.D, B.E.(Civil), M.E. (Civil) Chief Scientist CSIR-Central Road 
Research Institute 

NOIDA Uttar Pradesh 

37 ML-10641 Er. Abhishek Yadav B.E. (Civil) Executive Engineer Uttar Pradesh PWD LUCKNOW Uttar Pradesh 

38 ML-10642 Er. Mukkera Laxminarayana B.Tech. (Civil Engg.) Former Executive Engineer 
(R&B) 

Roads & Buildings Deptt. HYDERABAD Telangana 

39 ML-10643 Er. Ashok Kumar M.Tech., B.Tech. Assistant Engineer Water Resources Deptt., 
Govt. of Jharkhand 

RANCHI Jharkhand 

40 ML-10644 Er. Wahid Quemar Faridi B.Sc. Engg. (Civil), M.Sc. Trans. Former Chief Engineer Jharkhand RCD RANCHI Jharkhand 

41 ML-10645 Er. Shah Nawaz Khan Diploma in Civil Engg. Former Executive Engineer Rural Works Department RAMGARH Jharkhand 

42 ML-10646 Syed Ozair Ahmad B.Sc Engg. (Civil) Former Executive Engineer Road Construction 
Department 

RANCHI Jharkhand 

43 ML-10647 Er. Ashok Kumar Mandal B.Sc. Engg. Former Executive Engineer Water Resources 
Department 

RANCHI Jharkhand 

44 ML-10648 Er. Rethish Kumar P B B.Sc. Engg. (Civil) Managing Director Arcot Engineering LLP  Kerala 



45 ML-10649 Er. Pynhunlang Suchiang B.E. (Civil) Dy. General Manager (Tech.) North Eastern Electric 
Power Corporation 

SHILLONG Meghalaya 

46 ML-10650 Er. Roshan Cherwa B.Tech. Assistant Engineer Jharkhand BCD RANCHI Jharkhand 

47 ML-10651 Er. Y H Ramu B.E. (Civil) Assistant Executive Engineer Karnataka PWD/WRDO BANGALORE Karnataka 

48 ML-10652 Er. Shivashankar B. B.E. (Civil) Former Chief Engineer  MYSURU Karnataka 

49 ML-10653 Er. Satya Narayana Khura B.E. (Civil Engg.) Chief Construction Engineer Works Department RAYAGADA Odisha 

50 ML-10654 Er. Hanumantharayappa G. B.E. (Civil), PGDY Former Superintending 
Engineer 

Karnataka PWD BENGALURU Karnataka 

51 ML-10655 Er. Raja Sekhar Tadepalli M.Com, CMA Chairman & Managing 
Director 

JIL IMPEX CHENNAI Tamil Nadu 

52 ML-10656 Er. Mohanraj Arumugam B.Tech. (Civil), M.E. (Constn. 
Engg. & Mngt.), Diploma in 
Civil 

Project Technical Engineer AI Sahel Contracting 
Company LLC-Dubai 

 Tamil Nadu 

53 ML-10657 Er. Onkar Pandey B.Tech. (Civil), MBA (Infra 
Mngt.) 

Executive Engineer Uttarakhand PWD RUDRAPRAYAG Uttarakhand 

54 ML-10658 Er. Syriac Cherian B.Sc. Engg. (Civil) General Manager Cochin Shipyard Ltd. KOCHI Kerala 

55 ML-10659 Md. Jawed Jishan B.Tech. (Civil Engg.) Assistant Engineer Jharkhand BCD RANCHI Jharkhand 

56 ML-10660 Er. Vishnu Goyal M.E. (CAD in Strct. Engg.) Partner Vishnu Goyal Associates KOTA Rajasthan 

57 ML-10661 Er. Sanjay Kujur B.Sc. Engg. Engineer-in-Chief Jharkhand BCD BARIATU Jharkhand 

 
Institutional Member: 

1 IL-90229 Shri Sudhanshu Shekhar Rai B.Tech. Chief Engineer Bihar State Warehousing 
Corporation 

PATNA Bihar 

 
 
 
Student Member: 

1 SM-80375 Shri Vinay Vrat Singh Pursuing B.Tech.(Civil) VII 
Semester 

Student Vision Institute of 
Technology Kanpur 

KANPUR Uttar Pradesh 

2 SM-80376 Shri Santro Williyam P Pursuing B.E. Student J.P. College of Engineering THANNUTHU Tamil Nadu 

 


